
 
 

Sun. Mon. Tue. Wed. Thu. Fri. Sat. 

            
 

 
 
 

 

  

5 6 
  

   
  

7 
 

 
 

8 
 

  
 

9 
 

  

10 
 

  

11 
 
 

  
Dress Like A 
Teacher Day 

 
Sunglasses 

Day 

 
School Spirit 

Day 

 
Stripes Day 

 
Mad Science: 

Marvels of 
Mo�on 

 

12 13 
 

  
 

 

14 
 

  
 

15 
 

  
 

16 
 

 
 

17 
 

  
  
 

18 

  
 

 
Hat Day 

 
 

 
Animal Print 

Day 

 
School Spirit 

Day 

 
Mismatch 

Day 

 
Mad Science: 
It’s Not Magic 

 
 

19 20 
 

  
 

21 
 

  
 

22 
 

  
 

23 
 

 
  

24 
 

  
 

25 
 
 

 
Silly Socks 

Day 

 
Crazy Hair Day 

 
School Spirit 

Day 

 
Favorite Team 

Day 

 
Mad Science: 
Stunt Planes 

and Paper 
Rocket Fun 

 

26 
 

27 
 

PJ Day 

28 
 

Future Job 
Day 

29 
 

School Spirit 
Day 

30 
 
Workout Day 

July 1 
 
Mad Science: 
Walking on 
the Moon 

 

 

        

  

 

Hopewell PreK Summer Adventure 
Site Manager: Noah Brown, 

BrownN@parkhill.k12.mo.us 
School # 816-359-5023  

School Age Care Business Office  
816-359-5006 

Office hours: Mon-Fri 6:30am-5:00pm 

 
  

Summer School Hours: 8:50 AM – 3:50 PM  

mailto:BrownN@parkhill.k12.mo.us

